
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Denver 275  283       558  -18 
3  2   Brigham Young 281  279       560  -16 

T4  3   Boise State  282  281       563  -13 
T6  4   New Mexico 284  280       564  -12 
2  5   Colorado State  277  288       565  -11 

T4  6   Northern Colorado 282  285       567  -9 
9  7   St. Mary's (CA) 291  279       570  -6 

T6  8   Wyoming, U. of  284  291       575  -1 
T11  9   Utah Valley 295  291       586  +10 
14  T10   New Mexico State 297  290       587  +11 
8  T10   Air Force 290  297       587  +11 

T11  T10   San Diego 295  292       587  +11 
10  13   Washington 293  295       588  +12 
13  T14   Southern Utah  296  299       595  +19 
15  T14   Utah State Univ. 299  296       595  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Peter Kuest  Brigham Young  64   66       130  -14   
T14 2   Blake Hathcoat  St. Mary's (CA)  70   64       134  -10   
T5 T3   Davis Bryant  Colorado State  67   69       136  -8   
T8 T3   John Sand  Denver  68   68       136  -8   
T23 T5   Hugo Townsend  Boise State  71   67       138  -6   
T14 T5   Sam Choi  New Mexico  70   68       138  -6   
T3 T5   Dan Starzinski  Wyoming, U. of  66   72       138  -6   
T5 T8   Cameron Barzekoff  Boise State  67   72       139  -5   
T8 T8   Esteban Missura  Denver  68   71       139  -5   
T10 T10   Parathakorn Suyasri  Colorado State  69   71       140  -4   
T51 T10   Gabe Lysen  Utah Valley  74   66       140  -4   
T5 T10   Roy Kang *  Denver  67   73       140  -4   
T23 T13   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  71   70       141  -3   
T51 T13   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  74   67       141  -3   
T10 T13   Cal McCoy  Denver  69   72       141  -3   
T29 T16   Skyler Eubank  Boise State  72   70       142  -2   
T23 T16   Oscar Teiffel  Colorado State  71   71       142  -2   
T14 T16   Carson Griggs  Denver  70   72       142  -2   
T23 T16   Li Chen  Northern Colorado  71   71       142  -2   
T10 T20   Galven Green  New Mexico  69   74       143  -1   
T23 T20   Chad Hardy  Brigham Young  71   72       143  -1   
T51 T20   Tadhg Campbell  New Mexico State  74   69       143  -1   
T1 T20   Brock Stanger *  Brigham Young  64   79       143  -1   
T14 T20   Jack Ainscough *  Colorado State  70   73       143  -1   
T29 T25   Mason Schulze  Boise State  72   72       144  E   
T38 T25   Jack Castiglia  Northern Colorado  73   71       144  E   
T38 T25   Tyler Severin  Wyoming, U. of  73   71       144  E   
T3 T25   Coby Welch  Northern Colorado  66   78       144  E   
T57 T25   Joshua Matz  Northern Colorado  75   69       144  E   
T29 T25   John Murdock  Wyoming, U. of  72   72       144  E   
T14 T25   Andy Hess  Utah State Univ.  70   74       144  E   
T29 T25   Joshua Wu  Air Force  72   72       144  E   
T38 T33   Augustin Hole'  New Mexico  73   72       145  +1   
T29 T33   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  72   73       145  +1   
T10 T33   Mikey Slesinski  St. Mary's (CA)  69   76       145  +1   
T68 T33   Cameron Tucker  Utah State Univ.  76   69       145  +1   
T14 T33   Jared Edeen *  Wyoming, U. of  70   75       145  +1   
T29 T33   Andy Germann  Air Force  72   73       145  +1   
T29 T39   Ranveer Grewal  Washington  72   74       146  +2   
T14 T39   Jan Schneider  Washington  70   76       146  +2   
T29 T39   Nick Sharp  Northern Colorado  72   74       146  +2   
T38 T39   Nick St Clair  Utah Valley  73   73       146  +2   
T38 T39   Austin Banz *  Brigham Young  73   73       146  +2   
T38 T39   George Gardner  San Diego  73   73       146  +2   

T51 T39   Jake Vincent  Southern Utah  74   72       146  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T46   Ethan Ashbrook  St. Mary's (CA)  74   73       147  +3   
T75 T46   William Mansfield  Washington  77   70       147  +3   
T14 T46   Jake Godfrey  Utah Valley  70   77       147  +3   
T57 T46   Garrison Smith  New Mexico State  75   72       147  +3   
T38 T46   Mike McGilton  New Mexico State  73   74       147  +3   
T68 T46   Ash Hakim *  St. Mary's (CA)  76   71       147  +3   
T51 T46   Yash Majmudar  San Diego  74   73       147  +3   
T75 T53   Rhett Rasmussen  Brigham Young  77   71       148  +4   
T14 T53   Jake Staiano  Colorado State  70   78       148  +4   
T38 T53   Ali Hameed  Southern Utah  73   75       148  +4   
T79 T56   Ethan Farnam  St. Mary's (CA)  78   71       149  +5   
T38 T56   Anson Kuznik  Air Force  73   76       149  +5   
T57 T56   Evan Peterson *  St. Mary's (CA)  75   74       149  +5   
T38 T56   Jonathan Farmer  Air Force  73   76       149  +5   
T38 T60   A J Ott  Colorado State  73   77       150  +6   
T57 T60   Henry Lee  Washington  75   75       150  +6   
T57 T60   Ryo Harada  New Mexico State  75   75       150  +6   
T38 T60   Kirby Coe-Kirkham  Wyoming, U. of  73   77       150  +6   
T29 T60   Tanner Johnson *  Utah Valley  72   78       150  +6   
T38 T60   Ryker Smith  Southern Utah  73   77       150  +6   
T68 T60   Ignacio Arcaya *  New Mexico  76   74       150  +6   
T57 T67   Kelton Hirsch  Brigham Young  75   76       151  +7   
T57 T67   Eric Hagen  Denver  75   76       151  +7   
T75 T67   William Grattan *  San Diego  77   74       151  +7   
89 T67   Camilo Mexsen  San Diego  81   70       151  +7   

T23 T67   Evan Kawai  San Diego  71   80       151  +7   
T57 T67   Jimmy Dales *  Wyoming, U. of  75   76       151  +7   
T57 T67   Dylan Vanderveer *  St. Mary's (CA)  75   76       151  +7   
T68 T74   Brian Humphreys  Boise State  76   76       152  +8   
T57 T74   Chase Lansford  Utah State Univ.  75   77       152  +8   
T68 T74   Aaron Yeates *  Utah Valley  76   76       152  +8   
T79 T74   Hayden Plewe *  Southern Utah  78   74       152  +8   
T79 T74   Connor Bell *  Boise State  78   74       152  +8   
T57 T79   Tanvir Kahlon  New Mexico State  75   78       153  +9   
T79 T79   Jake Bryson  Utah Valley  78   75       153  +9   
T75 T79   David Ricciardelli  San Diego  77   76       153  +9   
T68 T79   Jaden Milne  Southern Utah  76   77       153  +9   
T79 T79   Ethan Gray  Southern Utah  78   75       153  +9   
T79 T84   Colten Cordingley  Utah State Univ.  78   76       154  +10   
T79 T84   Bryant Falconello  Air Force  78   76       154  +10   
T87 86   Carl Underwood  Wyoming, U. of  79   76       155  +11   
90 T87   Ryan Grauman  St. Mary's (CA)  85   71       156  +12   

T68 T87   Padraic Sim  Washington  76   80       156  +12 
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T87 T87   Hayden Eckert  Utah State Univ.  79   77       156  +12   
T79 90   Zane Loveland  Utah Valley  78   79       157  +13   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Denver 275 283 558

T3 John Sand (4) 68 68 136

T8 Esteban Missura (2) 68 71 139

T13 Cal McCoy (1) 69 72 141

T16 Carson Griggs (3) 70 72 142

T67 Eric Hagen (5) 75 76 151

2 Brigham Young 281 279 560

1 Peter Kuest (1) 64 66 130

T13 Carson Lundell (3) 71 70 141

T20 Chad Hardy (5) 71 72 143

T53 Rhett Rasmussen (2) 77 71 148

T67 Kelton Hirsch (4) 75 76 151

3 Boise State 282 281 563

T5 Hugo Townsend (3) 71 67 138

T8 Cameron Barzekoff (1) 67 72 139

T16 Skyler Eubank (2) 72 70 142

T25 Mason Schulze (5) 72 72 144

T74 Brian Humphreys (4) 76 76 152

4 New Mexico 284 280 564

T5 Sam Choi (2) 70 68 138

T13 Sean Carlon (1) 74 67 141

T20 Galven Green (5) 69 74 143

T33 Ross Sinclair (3) 72 73 145

T33 Augustin Hole' (4) 73 72 145

5 Colorado State 277 288 565

T3 Davis Bryant (4) 67 69 136

T10 Parathakorn Suyasri (3) 69 71 140

T16 Oscar Teiffel (2) 71 71 142

T53 Jake Staiano (1) 70 78 148

T60 A J Ott (5) 73 77 150

6 Northern Colorado 282 285 567

T16 Li Chen (3) 71 71 142

T25 Joshua Matz (1) 75 69 144

T25 Coby Welch (2) 66 78 144

T25 Jack Castiglia (4) 73 71 144

T39 Nick Sharp (5) 72 74 146

7 St. Mary's (CA) 291 279 570

2 Blake Hathcoat (1) 70 64 134

T33 Mikey Slesinski (2) 69 76 145

T46 Ethan Ashbrook (5) 74 73 147

T56 Ethan Farnam (3) 78 71 149

T87 Ryan Grauman (4) 85 71 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Wyoming, U. of 284 291 575

T5 Dan Starzinski (2) 66 72 138

T25 John Murdock (1) 72 72 144

T25 Tyler Severin (3) 73 71 144

T60 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (4) 73 77 150

86 Carl Underwood (5) 79 76 155

9 Utah Valley 295 291 586

T10 Gabe Lysen (1) 74 66 140

T39 Nick St Clair (4) 73 73 146

T46 Jake Godfrey (3) 70 77 147

T79 Jake Bryson (2) 78 75 153

90 Zane Loveland (5) 78 79 157

T10 New Mexico State 297 290 587

T20 Tadhg Campbell (3) 74 69 143

T46 Mike McGilton (1) 73 74 147

T46 Garrison Smith (2) 75 72 147

T60 Ryo Harada (4) 75 75 150

T79 Tanvir Kahlon (5) 75 78 153

T10 Air Force 290 297 587

T25 Joshua Wu (1) 72 72 144

T33 Andy Germann (3) 72 73 145

T56 Jonathan Farmer (2) 73 76 149

T56 Anson Kuznik (5) 73 76 149

T84 Bryant Falconello (4) 78 76 154

T10 San Diego 295 292 587

T39 George Gardner (1) 73 73 146

T46 Yash Majmudar (2) 74 73 147

T67 Evan Kawai (3) 71 80 151

T67 Camilo Mexsen (5) 81 70 151

T79 David Ricciardelli (4) 77 76 153

13 Washington 293 295 588

T39 Jan Schneider (2) 70 76 146

T39 Ranveer Grewal (5) 72 74 146

T46 William Mansfield (4) 77 70 147

T60 Henry Lee (1) 75 75 150

T87 Padraic Sim (3) 76 80 156

T14 Southern Utah 296 299 595

T39 Jake Vincent (1) 74 72 146

T53 Ali Hameed (2) 73 75 148

T60 Ryker Smith (5) 73 77 150

T79 Ethan Gray (3) 78 75 153

T79 Jaden Milne (4) 76 77 153

T14 Utah State Univ. 299 296 595

T25 Andy Hess (1) 70 74 144

T33 Cameron Tucker (5) 76 69 145

T74 Chase Lansford (3) 75 77 152

T84 Colten Cordingley (4) 78 76 154

T87 Hayden Eckert (2) 79 77 156
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T10 Roy Kang (Denver) 67 73 140

T20 Jack Ainscough (Colorado State ) 70 73 143

T20 Brock Stanger (Brigham Young) 64 79 143

T33 Jared Edeen (Wyoming, U. of ) 70 75 145

T39 Austin Banz (Brigham Young) 73 73 146

T46 Ash Hakim (St. Mary's (CA)) 76 71 147

T56 Evan Peterson (St. Mary's (CA)) 75 74 149

T60 Tanner Johnson (Utah Valley) 72 78 150

T60 Ignacio Arcaya (New Mexico) 76 74 150

T67 Dylan Vanderveer (St. Mary's (CA)) 75 76 151

T67 William Grattan (San Diego) 77 74 151

T67 Jimmy Dales (Wyoming, U. of ) 75 76 151

T74 Connor Bell (Boise State ) 78 74 152

T74 Aaron Yeates (Utah Valley) 76 76 152

T74 Hayden Plewe (Southern Utah ) 78 74 152
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